The CQU Fee Advantage

UNDERGRADUATE COURSE

CQUniversity
ATN universities
GOo3 universities
All universities

POSTGRADUATE COURSE

CQUniversity
ATN universities
GOo3& universities
All universities

Data source: Studymove Comparative Analysis of International Tuition Fees in Australia 2024.

$35 648
$38 952
$47 916
$37 937

$34 397
$40 058
$49 310
$39 071

cQu

$3 304
$12 268
$2 289

$5 660
$14 913
$4 674

The information contained in this document has been sourced through a third party and the data has been used for illustration purposes only. This fee data is
approximate in nature and subject to change. Please confirm any information with individual universities.

CRICOS: 00219C | TEQSA: PRV12073 | RTO: 40939



	Slide Number 1

