The CQU Fee Advantage



UNDERGRADUATE COURSE

	Average Annual Fee	Saving if you study at CQU
CQUniversity	\$35 648	-
ATN universities	\$38 952	\$3 304
Go8 universities	\$47 916	\$12 268
All universities	\$37 937	\$2 289

POSTGRADUATE COURSE

	Average Annual Fee	Saving if you study at CQU
CQUniversity	\$34 397	-
ATN universities	\$40 058	\$5 660
Go8 universities	\$49 310	\$14 913
All universities	\$39 071	\$4 674

Data source: Studymove Comparative Analysis of International Tuition Fees in Australia 2024.

The information contained in this document has been sourced through a third party and the data has been used for illustration purposes only. This fee data is approximate in nature and subject to change. Please confirm any information with individual universities.